Orbital
5300 Series Ku PLL
Modified LNB
  Gain
 40 - 40 dB
 50 - 50 dB
 60 - 60 dB
Orbital Features:

S - SMA, 50 ohm
T - TNC, 50 ohm
How to order an Orbital 5300 Series Ku PLL
modified LNB
LNB1055S-1100P-WN60-G
Frequencies (GHz):
 LO Input Output Bandwidth
 10.00S - 10.95 to 11.70 .95 to 1.70 0.750
 10.75S - 11.70 to 12.20 .95 to 1.45 0.500
 10.75S - 11.70 to 12.75 .95 to 2.00 1.050
 11.30S - 12.25 to 12.75 .95 to 1.45 0.500
Input Connector
Ku LNB is WR-75
Bandwidth in MHz
‘P’ Signifies PLL
Sales contact:
1 604 419-8585
www.orbitalresearch.net Optional
 G -  Temperature Compensated Gain
 M - Military Mobile vibe and temp
Orbital 5300 Series Ku PLL Modified LNB Specifications
Orbital Research Ltd. designs and builds products for satellite communications applications.
Orbital website: www.orbitalresearch.net.  Copyright © 2017 Genie in the Bottle Enterprises
Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Electrical Specifications
Input
Frequency: Various, over range:
 10.7 to 12.75 GHz
Bandwidth: up to 1.05 GHz
Interface: WR-75, Waterproof
Noise Figure: 0.7 dB typical for standard bandwidth
 0.8 dB typical for wideband
Ripple: ±0.5 dB max /36MHz segment
Input VSWR: 2.2 : 1 typical
Output
Bandpass: 950 up to 2100 MHz
Output VSWR: 1.5 : 1 typical
Connector: F standard, N, SMA, TNC optional
LO Stability: +10 kHz
Phase Noise: 100 Hz offset: -70 dBc/Hz
 1 kHz offset: -80 dBc/Hz
 10 kHz offset: -85 dBc/Hz
 100 kHz offset: -105 dBc/Hz
Compression: +10 dBm min., standard bandwidth
 +7 dBm min., for wideband
3rd Order
Intercept: +20 dBm min., standard bandwidth
 +17 dBm min., for wideband
Spurious: Non-Signal related:
 -95 dBm max over freq band
 Signal related:
 -85 dBc max over freq band
Gain
Typical: 60 dB
Options: 40 dB, 50 dB, 60 dB
Ripple: 1 dB p-p max per 36 MHz segment
Optional
Temperature Compensated Gain Variation (optional):
 ±0.75 dB max over frequency band
 and -20 to +55˚C
Military Mobile Spec: